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Report Criteria:

Business.License Status =

License.Approval date =

Bus Name Description Location License Description Bus Phone Name

ADAM RATY PEDDLER/SOLICITOR VARIES PEDDLER/SOLICITOR 385-245-5079  ADAM RATY

ADHY'S ICE CREAM TRUCKS FOOD TRUCK 1375 W 500 N #132 ICE CREAM FOOD TRUCK 385-219-8232  ADRIANA OROZCO
BINGHAM ENERGY HOME OFFICE 152 STETSON DR SOLAR SALES-ONLINE, 435-671-1689  TYREE CHAD BINGHAM
CHESTER'S TREE SERVICE = HOME OFFICE 25 S CANYON AVE TREE SERVICE 801-362-0732  ANDERSON, JESSE

CROSSROADS TO WELLNESS

DANE CORY GORDON

ELISABEL ELLENA CAMACHO

INSULINWORX

KRISLYN PHILBRICK

L & S BAKERY/CATERING
LIFE BALANCE

LILLY AND IRIS

SADEY LEE

SIMPSON, BROOKE
STRAP TANK BREWERY
STRAP TANK BREWERY

T SHAYNE COMPANIES LLC

TATTON BAIRD HATTERS
THE MEAT PIE BAKERY
VALLEY MATERIALS, LLC

WHITEFIR PROPERTIES, LLC

Grand Totals:
COMMERCIAL

BEER

HOME OFFICE

HOME OCCUPATION

FOOD TRUCK

SOLICITOR
TEMPORARY

TOTAL

COMMERCIAL LICENSE
PEDDLER/SOLICITOR
HOME OFFICE

HOME OFFICE

HOME OFFICE

HOME OFFICE
COMMERCIAL LICENSE
HOME OCCUPATION
HOME OCCUPATION
TEMPORARY LICENSE
BEER- CLASS C
COMMERCIAL LICENSE
HOME OFFICE
COMMERCIAL LICENSE
COMMERCIAL LICENSE
COMMERCIAL LICENSE
COMMERCIAL LICENSE

PN R NN

21

1220 N MAIN SUITE #3
VARIES

1025 N 300 W UNIT 103
660 S CANYON RD

154 N 800 W

430 E 1100 N

1190 N MAIN #8

1168 W 200 S

580 E 200 N

410 SOUTH 400 EAST
569 S 1750 W

569 S 1750 W

1765 E CRANBERRY WAY
52 W 200 S

816 N MAIN

2250 S STATE

280 W 900 N

OUTPATIENT COUNSELING
PEDDLER/SOLICITOR
HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES
WEBSITE FOR MEDICAL

CONSULTANT FOR LULAROE

EVENT BAKERY/CATERING

SUBSTANCE ABUSE/MENTAL

FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS
EYELASH EXTENTIONS
SNOCONE SHACK

BEER- CLASS C
RESTAURANT BREW PUP
HOME

MAKE & SELL HATS, RETAIL

MEAT PIES

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

801-888-5639

385-230-0110
801-361-4402
801-960-6537
253-365-1522
801-367-0394
918-519-3528
801-592-7912
801-369-4258
385-325-0262
385-325-0262
801-735-3030
801-382-8320
801-374-3089
801-798-0469

BOBBIE PUGH

DANE CORY GORDON
ELISABEL ELLENA CAMA
BRIAN CHRISTENSEN
KRISLYN PHILBRICK
MERESELEISA MARY GO
CHELSIE DURDEN
ALEXA NOELLE JOHNSO
SADEY LEE

SIMPSON, BROOKE
SALISBURY, RICK & VICT
SALISBURY, RICK & VICT
THOMAS SHAYNE HUNS
ANNE MADE LLC
ALEJANDRO SUELDO
SCOTT SUMSION
WELTON, BRYAN L. JR.



